Ekran Kartlari

Uriin

GAINWARD RTX5060 Ti GHOST 8GB GDDR7 128bit

GAINWARD RTX5090 PHANTOM 32GB GDDR7 512bit

GAINWARD RTX5060 GHOST 8GB GDDR7 128Bit

GAINWARD RTX5060 Ti PYTHON III 16GB GDDR7 128bit

Marka

Gainward

Gainward

Gainward

Gainward

10+

Stok

Fiyat

499,00 USD

3.099,00 USD

399,00 USD

599,00 USD



